Kathrein Inc., Scala Division    Post Office Box 4580    Medford, OR 97501 (USA)    Phone: (541) 779-6500    Fax: (541) 779-3991
Email: communications@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
	 PR Series
	 Paraflector® Antenna
	 406 to 512 MHz
The Kathrein Scala Division PR-series Paraflector  antennas are
intended for use in professional fixed-station applications in the
406–512 MHz band. They feature:

MKTB-1		  Tilt Mounting Kit, 8–39 degrees tilt 	angle.
	 Used with any MKPX kit listed above
Order Information:
Model	 Description
PR-410	 406–420 MHz Antenna	 (mounting kit not included)
PRF-410	 Replacement feed assembly (406–420 MHz)
PR-460	 450–470 MHz Antenna	 (mounting kit not included)
PRF-460	 Replacement feed assembly (450–470 MHz)
PR-480	 470–490 MHz Antenna	 (mounting kit not included)
PRF-480	 Replacement feed assembly (470–490 MHz)
PR-490	 480–500 MHz Antenna	 (mounting kit not included)
PRF-490	 Replacement feed assembly (480–500 MHz)
PR-500	 490–512 MHz Antenna	 (mounting kit not included)
PRF-500	 Replacement feed assembly (490–512 MHz)
Note:	 Requires mounting kit at additional cost (see listing above).
Contact Kathrein Scala Division sales engineering for special
models for frequencies in the 350 to 406 MHz band.
(Shown vertically polarized)